
FIGURE 3.5  PREGNANT WOMEN THAT HAVE RECIEVED TETNUS TOXOID INJECTIONS - PUNJAB

72

78

68

77

48

72

41

71

68

56

56

60

73

63

87

62

59

86

77

56

43

63

66

56

61

46

52

41

65

57

70

49

56

57

41

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Islamabad

Attock

Rawalpindi

Jehlum

Chakwal

Sargodha

Bhakhar

Khushab

Mianwali

Faisalabad

Jhang

T.T.Singh

Gujranwala

Gujrat

Sialkot

Hafizabad

Mandi Bahuddin

Narowal

Lahore

Kasur

Okara

Sheikhupura

Vehari

Sahiwal

Multan

Khanewal

Pakpatten

Lodhran

D.G.khan

Rajanpur

Layyah

Muzaffar Garh

Bahawalpur

Bahawalnager

Rahim Yar Khan

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

S

PERCENTAGES



FIGURE 3.5 PREGNANT WOMEN THAT HAVE RECIEVED TETNUS TOXOID INJECTIONS - 
SINDH
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FIGURE 3.5 PREGNANT WOMEN THAT HAVE RECIEVED TETNUS TOXOID INJECTIONS - 
N.W.F.P
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FIGURE 3.5 PREGNANT WOMEN THAT HAVE RECIEVED TETNUS TOXOID INJECTIONS - 
BALOCHISTAN
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